HT Series
Description
Winters HT Homogenizer Transmitter is an extremely
rugged device that is best utilized in applications that
requires an accurate reading in highly viscous
environments (i.e. food, pharmaceutical, etc.) Its 316
grade stainless steel construction makes it very
durable and compatible with all systems. The HT is

If block (yoke) connector is required - Add the suffix “BL” to
the above codes (e.g. HT5000BL with block)
How to order:  Specify product code
PRODUCT CODES
Range* Code Range* Code
0-100 psi HT100 0-1500 psi HT1500
0-150 psi HT150 0-2000 psi HT2000
0-200 psi HT200 0-3000  psi HT3000
0-300 psi HT300 0-5000  psi HT5000
0-500 psi HT500 0-7500  psi HT7500
0-750 psi HT750 0-10000 psi HT10000
0-1000 psi HT1000 0-15000 psi HT15000
Wire Lead
Wiring Colour Code V mA
1 Red +Excitation. +Excitation /Signal
2 Black -Excitation/Signal -Excitation/Signal
3 Green +Signal NC
Grnd. Shield Gnd Gnd
1.